Name

IBARRA PALOMO, VIVIANA LIZETTE
IBARRA PALOMO, VIVIANA LIZETTE
DUFFEY, BYRON LADALE
ALVARADO, CHRISTINA ANABEL
ALVARADO, CHRISTINA ANABEL
COLLINS, BRIAN DAVID Il
ALVARADO, CHRISTINA ANABEL
ALVARADO, CHRISTINA ANABEL
MACIAS MARQUEZ, ARMANDO
MACIAS MARQUEZ, ARMANDO
DUFFEY, BYRON LADALE
WILLIAMS, KYLE LYNN
WILLIAMS, KYLE LYNN
VILLANUEVA, JOSUE LEYVA
JOHNSON, CEDNAI LASHAI
JOHNSON, CEDNAI LASHAI
JOHNSON, CEDNAI LASHAI
JOHNSON, CEDNAI LASHAI
MOODY, COREY

GENTRY, JACOB LEWIS

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

URTEAGA, ALIZE LENA

MOODY, COREY

RODRIGUEZ, NATHAN JAY
MOODY, COREY

HOPKINS, JON PAUL I

Docket No Defendant Attorney
2200000621
2200003382
2300002803
2300002823
2300003067
2300003377
2300003969
2300003972
2300004016
2300004017
2300004716
2100003349
2100003350
2100005360 CRAMER, DANIEL
2200001390
2200001491
2200001492
2200003836
2300002102
2300002148
2300002157
2300002158
2300002159
2300002160
2300002162
2300002161
2300002163
2300002165
2300002166
2300002167
2300002168
2300002169
2300002170
2300002350
2300002351
2300002416
2300002435
2300002570
2300002606
2300002771

Status Status Date/Time Offense

1/31/2024 10:00 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
1/31/2024 10:00 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
1/31/2024 10:00 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
1/31/2024 10:00 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
1/31/2024 10:00 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
1/31/2024 10:00 THEFT
1/31/2024 10:00 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
1/31/2024 10:00 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
1/31/2024 10:00 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
1/31/2024 10:00 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
1/31/2024 10:00 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
1/31/2024 9:30 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
1/31/2024 9:30 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
1/31/2024 9:30 RAN RED LIGHT
1/31/2024 9:30 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
1/31/2024 9:30 FAILTO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE
1/31/2024 9:30 OBSCURRED LICENSE PLATE
1/31/2024 9:30 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
1/31/2024 9:30 PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
1/31/2024 9:30 RAN RED LIGHT
1/31/2024 9:30 UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
1/31/2024 9:30 UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
1/31/2024 9:30 UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
1/31/2024 9:30 UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
1/31/2024 9:30 UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
1/31/2024 9:30 UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
1/31/2024 9:30 UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD

1/31/2024 9:30 PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -INT. STRUCTURE/ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
1/31/2024 9:30 PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -INT. STRUCTURE/ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
1/31/2024 9:30 PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -INT. STRUCTURE/ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
1/31/2024 9:30 PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -INT. STRUCTURE/ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

1/31/2024 9:30 UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD

1/31/2024 9:30 PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -INT. STRUCTURE/ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

1/31/2024 9:30 UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD

1/31/2024 9:30 PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -INT. STRUCTURE/ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

1/31/2024 9:30 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
1/31/2024 9:30 UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
1/31/2024 9:30 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

1/31/2024 9:30 UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
1/31/2024 9:30 SPEEDING 55 MPH ina 35 MPH zone



KINNETT, JADEN TYLER
CORREA-CANO, LIZETTE
JACKSON, GARY WAYNE
JACKSON, GARY WAYNE
ALVARADO, VITO LUCIANO
STRANGE, TAMERA S
ROWLAND, TYLER KEN
GORDON, TERRI LYNN
WILLIAMS, ANA CASTELLANO
ROSS, JOSHUA TAYLOR
RODRIGUEZ, NATHAN JAY
HOPKINS, JON PAUL II
LEONOR, MAGALI G
LEONOR, MAGALI G
FLORES, ELLIOTT ROBERT
CULPEPPER, ADRIANNA

2300003233
2300003305
2300003444
2300003445
2300003512
2300003547
2300003591
2300003623
2300003674
2300003741
2300003926
2300003976
2300004082
2300004083
2300004090
2300004596

SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH

1/31/2024 9:30 RAN STOP SIGN

1/31/2024 9:30 RAN STOP SIGN

1/31/2024 9:30 EXPIRED REGISTRATION

1/31/2024 9:30 NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

1/31/2024 9:30 SPEEDING 65 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
1/31/2024 9:30 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
1/31/2024 9:30 DISREGARDED TURN MARKS AT INTERSECTION
1/31/2024 9:30 RAN RED LIGHT

1/31/2024 9:30 SPEEDING 62 MPH in a 45 MPH zone
1/31/2024 9:30 RAN STOP SIGN

1/31/2024 9:30 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

1/31/2024 9:30 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

1/31/2024 9:30 DISREGARDED TURN MARKS AT INTERSECTION
1/31/2024 9:30 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
1/31/2024 9:30 SPEEDING 49 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
1/31/2024 9:30 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



